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1757103864
1757104359
1757103872
1757104175
1757104135
1757103279
1757104348
1757103224
1757103591
1757103428
1757103248
1757104530
1757104260
1757104126
1757104097
1757103391
1757104443
1757103766
1757104248
1757103244
1757103451
1757104493
1757103879
1757104168
1757104266
1757103607
1757103748
1757103891
1757103396
1757103656
1757104435
1757103716
1757104118
1757104299
1757104312
1757104139
1757104711

BCOM_GEN

HARPREET SINGH
KINJAL ADAK
SWAGATO KARMAKAR
ABHIJIT GHOSH
SUBHAM SHAW
BISWAIJIT SAHA
GOUR HALDER
KRISHN KANT SINGH
MUNNA SHAW
BISWAJIT MONDAL
RAJDIP PAL

SK NIZAMUDDIN
SURAJ SHARMA
SUDIP JANA

AVUIT JANA

BISHAL LENKA
SANJOY PRAMANIK
INDRASHISH BASAK
SUMAN ROY

AMIT ADHIKARY
GOURAB BASU
SOUMEN DAS

SOUJIT KUNDU
KOUSIK HALDER
MAINAK BHATTACHARIJEE
NAAZISH ABDULLAH
VISHAL CHOWDHURY
SNEHA BANERJEE
MANISH SHAW

MD MODASSAR ALAM
SWATI SINGH

ROHIT MONDAL
RAKTIM ROY

RAJ KUMAR SINGH
DIBYOIIT SAHA
BABAI PAUL

NIKHAT NASIRUDDIN

BCOM G 301.00
BCOM G 301.00
BCOM G 279.00
BCOM G 279.00
BCOM G 265.00
BCOM G 256.00
BCOM G 256.00
BCOM G 255.00
BCOM G 255.00
BCOM G 254.00
BCOM G 253.00
BCOM G 253.00
BCOM G 252.00
BCOM G 251.00
BCOM G 250.00
BCOM G 249.00
BCOM G 248.00
BCOM G 247.00
BCOM G 246.00
BCOM G 245.00
BCOM G 239.00
BCOM G 239.00
BCOM G 234.00
BCOM G 231.00
BCOM G 231.00
BCOM G 229.00
BCOM G 229.00
BCOM G 229.00
BCOM G 228.00
BCOM G 228.00
BCOM G 227.00
BCOM G 224.00
BCOM G 223.00
BCOM G 223.00
BCOM G 219.00
BCOM G 217.00
BCOM G 217.00

GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
OBC A

GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
OBCB

GENERAL
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38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

1757104209
1757103601
1757103281
1757103848
1757103300
1757103443
1757103446
1757104344
1757103537
1757103762
1757103811
1757104694
1757103321
1757103711
1757104158
1757103643
1757103918
1757104081
1757104127
1757104429
1757103253
1757104036
1757104326
1757104628
1757104327
1757103928
1757104415
1757104105
1757104661
1757103605
1757103631
1757104024
1757104089
1757104426
1757103609
1757103654
1757103746
1757104438
1757104232

SUDIP DUTTA
SOURAV DAS

MD ZUNAID

SOURAV GOSWAMI
RAHUL KUMAR SHAW
SOUVIK ROY

ARKO HAIT

RAVI KUMAR PASWAN
MUNNA SHAW
SUBHANKAR SAHA
SANCHITA GHOSH
VISHAL SHARMA
SAIKAT DEY

RAHUL RAJ

SUMAN MUKHERJEE
MD ASGAR ALI
SANJULA GHOSH
RAHUL SIKDAR
SANJAY KUMAR DAS
GANARAJ CHATTERJEE
SATAYAM KUMAR SHAW
DIBESH KUMAR JHA
YASH KHANNA
GOURAB BANERJEE
SHADAB NASIM
ARUIT MAITY

ASAF ALI MOLLA
SOURODIP GHOSH
KAMLESH KUMAR
SUBHRA SAHA

SUDIP SAHA

ROBIN SINGH
PRADIPTA DEY
KARAN HARI

RANJAN DAS

VIKRAM DAS

BIPIN RAJAK
BHASKAR PRODHAN
SOUVIK HALDER

BCOM G 216.00
BCOM G 215.00
BCOM G 214.00
BCOM G 214.00
BCOM G 213.00
BCOM G 213.00
BCOM G 212.00
BCOM G 212.00
BCOM G 211.00
BCOM G 211.00
BCOM G 210.00
BCOM G 210.00
BCOM G 209.00
BCOM G 209.00
BCOM G 209.00
BCOM G 208.00
BCOM G 208.00
BCOM G 208.00
BCOM G 208.00
BCOM G 207.00
BCOM G 206.00
BCOM G 206.00
BCOM G 205.00
BCOM G 205.00
BCOM G 204.00
BCOM G 203.00
BCOM G 203.00
BCOM G 202.00
BCOM G 201.00
BCOM G 200.00
BCOM G 199.00
BCOM G 198.00
BCOM G 198.00
BCOM G 198.00
BCOM G 197.00
BCOM G 197.00
BCOM G 196.00
BCOM G 196.00
BCOM G 195.00

GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
OBC A

GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
OBC A

GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
OBC A

GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
OBCB

GENERAL
GENERAL
OBCB

GENERAL
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77
78
79
80
81
82
&3
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115

1757104325
1757103362
1757103679
1757104125
1757104150
1757104469
1757103356
1757103924
1757103324
1757104688
1757103767
1757104431
1757104267
1757104468
1757103289
1757103538
1757104087
1757103956
1757104365
1757104644
1757104186
1757104602
1757103394
1757103544
1757103639
1757104067
1757103893
1757104406
1757104505
1757103448
1757103463
1757104315
1757103749
1757103393
1757104316
1757103903
1757103996
1757104735
1757103773

ANAND SHARMA
SUBHADIP CHAKRABORTY
AKASH KUNDU
SUBHOIJIT DAS
SUVOIJIT GIRI
RAHUL DAS

RAJ KARMAKAR
PORTIM BANERIJEE
MANAS MONDAL
SUMAN PATHAK
DIBYENDU BASAK
BAPI MIDDYA

SUJIT DAS

VICKY SINGH
SUBRATA MONDAL

ANKIT DAS

SAYANABHA BHATTACHARYA
SIDDHARTH SHARMA

SUMIT PAL

AFZAL RAHMAN
DEBANJAN SEN
SAMBIT ROY

ANIKET LAHA
ANINDYA KUMAR MUKHERJEE
BANTI BISWAS

SURAJ PRASAD
SUDIPAN DAS

PRITAM ROY

ADITYA SHYAMAL
KRISHNA KUMAR JHA
MD ARMAN HASHMI
RAHUL SINGH
MEHFOOZ ALAM
ANIMESH PAUL

SHIV LAKHAN SINGH
KUNAL KHATICK
SUROJIT MONDAL
SUBHAM SHARMA

RAJIB JANA

BCOM G
BCOM G
BCOM G
BCOM G
BCOM G
BCOM G
BCOM G
BCOM G
BCOM G
BCOM G
BCOM G
BCOM G
BCOM G
BCOM G
BCOM G
BCOM G
BCOM G
BCOM G
BCOM G
BCOM G
BCOM G
BCOM G
BCOM G
BCOM G
BCOM G
BCOM G
BCOM G
BCOM G
BCOM G
BCOM G
BCOM G
BCOM G
BCOM G
BCOM G
BCOM G
BCOM G
BCOM G
BCOM G
BCOM G

195.00
194.00
194.00
193.00
193.00
193.00
192.00
192.00
191.00
191.00
189.00
189.00
188.00
188.00
186.00
186.00
186.00
185.00
185.00
184.00
183.00
183.00
182.00
182.00
182.00
181.00
179.00
179.00
178.00
177.00
177.00
177.00
174.00
172.00
172.00
170.00
170.00
170.00
169.00

GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
OBCB
GENERAL
GENERAL
SC
GENERAL
GENERAL
SC
GENERAL
GENERAL
OBCB
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
SC
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
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116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126

1757104422
1757103613
1757104178
1757103927
1757103449
1757104106
1757104245
1757104241
1757104538
1757104276
1757103691

RATIKANTA BITTER
SUBHANKAR ROY
ANAND KUMAR DAS
JAVED AKHTAR
SAGAR PRASAD
SOURAV DAS
ANIMESH MAJHI
AKASH DUTTA
BIJOY GOSWAMI
SURAIJIT DAS
ABHIJEET JANA

BCOM G
BCOM G
BCOM G
BCOM G
BCOM G
BCOM G
BCOM G
BCOM G
BCOM G
BCOM G
BCOM G

168.00
167.00
163.00
162.00
160.00
157.00
157.00
153.00
141.00
140.00
132.00

GENERAL
GENERAL
SC

GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
SC

GENERAL
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